
UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, DEHRADUN  
SCHEDULE FOR THEORY EXAMINATION (ODD SEM.)-2015 

B.TECH. FIRST YEAR-IST SEMESTER (ALL BRANCHES) 
 

Date Day 
Paper 

ID Timing Paper Code Subject Name 

22-12-2015 Tuesday  9.30 AM to 12.30 PM TMA 101 Mathematics – I 

23-12-2015 Wednesday GAP 

24-12-2015 
Thursday 

 
 

 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM TPH 101 Physics  
 

25-12-2015 Friday GAP 

26-12-2015 Saturday 9.30 AM to 12.30 PM THM 101 Basic Technical Communication 

27-12-2015 Sunday GAP 

28-12-2015 Monday  9.30 AM to 12.30 PM TEC 101 Fundamentals of Electronics 
Engineering 

29-12-2015 Tuesday GAP 

30-12-2015 Wednesday  9.30 AM to 12.30 PM TEE 101 
 

Basic Electrical Engineering 

31-12-2015 Thursday GAP 

01-01-2016 Friday  9.30 AM to 12.30 PM TCY 101 Chemistry 

02-01-2016 Saturday GAP 

03-01-2016 Sunday GAP 

04-01-2016 Monday  9.30 AM to 12.30 PM TCS-101 Fundamental of Computer 
Programming 

05-01-2016 Tuesday GAP 

06-01-2016 Wednesday  9.30 AM to 11.30 AM TES 101 Environmental Studies  

07-01-2016 Thursday GAP 

08-01-2016 Friday  9.30 AM to 12.30 PM TME 101 Basic Mechanical Engineering  

 


